ESTABLISHED 1918

Custorrisr Order Date:

Customsr Order Number:
EC0325107148

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investments Ltd t/a KWy  [110951672
PO Box 528, Suider aarl 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073511 Deliver
Re%‘ No. - :'2012/018792/07
B R T IyL S Gross Waight :  213.984kg

501444
901185
901311
300366
900364
501217
901450
501186
900186
900136
900131
201477
900134

900803 °

800135

t
900133

900243
900146
901142
901162
901314

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIE

900730

700025443
700024861
700025505
700025875
700025877
700025983
700025546
700022660
700024490
700025660
700026173
700026294
1700026175
700025818
700026178
700025541
706025865
700025599
700023688
700024402
700026007

700026535

Annabelle Cuvee Rose Petillant 4(6x | CS
Annabelle Cuvee Rose 6x750ml cs
Annabelle Cuvee Rose Non-Alcoholic Ccs
Bonne Esperance Dry Red 4x5000ml Ba | CS
Bonne Eéperance Dry White 4x5000ml Cs
Imagin Clasggic Gin 6x750ml Ccs
Jackson Brown Ligqueur 6x750ml for]
KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x275ml) Ccs
KWV 10Yr 0l1ld Brandy 12x750ml Cs
KWV Claaéic Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml | CS
KWV Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750ml 2023 | Cs
FWV Classic Cape Blend 6x750 Ccs
KWV Classic Merlot 6€x750ml 2023 cs
KWV Classic (P'etit verdot 6x750ml 20 | CS
KWV Classic Pinotage €x750ml 2023 cs
K‘rv\(l, }:lasaic Chardonnay §x750ml 2023 | CS
KWV Roodeberg 6x750ml 2022 cs
Laborie Sauvignon Blanc Gx750m1 202 | cs
r.‘.;cn.u:' Monkey Apple f6x750m1 t cs

Sour Monkey Berry 6{750ml + 6 Shot. cs
Wild Africda Cream Choco%}te (12x750 cs
Ly
p: . {

Red Heart Rum Original 12x200ml cs

. NP N

24 x 250 1.0 320.64 320.64 320.64 48.10 368.74
6 x 750 1.0 470.58 470.58 470.58 70.59 541.17
6 x 750 1.0 470.58 470.58 " 470.58 70.59 541.17
4 x 5000 1.0 601.68 2.90 584.23 584.23 87.63 £71.86
4 x 5000 1.0 601.68 2.90 584.23 584.23 87.63 671.86
6 x 750 1.0 859.98 2.50 838.48 838.48 125.77 964.25
6 x 750 1.0 483.00 483.00 483.00 . 72.45 555.45
24 x 275 1.0 327.12 4.00 314.04 3114.04 47.11 361.15
12 x 750 1.0 ;3,658.68 0.70 3,633.07 3,633.07 544.96 4,179.03
6 x 750 1.0 383.94 5.20 363.98 363.98 54.60 418.58
6 x 750 1.0 413.82 5.70 390.23 390.23 58.53 448.76
6 x 750 1.0 413.82 5.70 390.23 390.23 58.53. 448.76
6 x 750 1.0 413.82 5.70 350.23 390.23 58.53 448.76 \
6 x 750 1.0 413.82 5.70 390.23 33%0.23 58.53 448.76
6 x 750 1.0 413.82 5.70° 390.23 390.23 $8.53 448.76
6 x 750 1.0 383.94 5.20 363.98 363.98 54.60 418.58
6 x 750 1.0 511.44 511.44 511.44 76.72 588.1¢6
6 x 750 1.0 342.18 342.18 342.18 51.33 353:51
6 x 750 1.0 579.96 15.7¢ 488.91 488.91 73.34 §§E.25
6 x 750 1.0 579.96 15.7¢ 488.91 488.91 73.34 562.25
12 x 750 1.0 |1,363.44 T 2,40 1,330.72 1,330.72 199.61 1,530.33
12 x 200 1 |Item reject /!

Dalivered by

Ligquor Runner QOos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN
006168

Exf;

008 - LONDON

Received in good order

v

on behalf of Customer

Name :
Signature:
Date:

bepot. Signature

NQ,OFASSE
For Receipt from CWDW
SIGNATURE
Name:
Signature:

Date:

S e .-
GOOD ORDER:. _ Vx_u?‘@ ..... -
PRINTED NAME:

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details:

Chegque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:
FNB
c: 6300 328 6B4S

Branch: 250655




